Grade(s) Company Subject--Description

K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
2-5
K-5
2-3
4

5

K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-1
2-3
4-5
2-3

Wonders 2023 McGraw Hill — Reading Writing Companion

Wonders 2023 McGraw Hill — Literature Anthology + 6 year digital license

95% Phonics Core Program — Foundational Reading Skills Instruction

Bridges Third Edition (The Math Learning Center) Eng/Span/Chinese

Derivita Math Assessment Vendor

Mystery Science (English/Spanish)

Weekly Reader by Scholastic

The Idaho Adventure by Smith Gibbs - grade 4

US History Into Social Studies HMH - grade 5

Curriculum Associates--Quickword Everyday Writers optional
AMIRA Istation Reading K-3 student support system
Schoology K-5

Second Steps - physical kit w/ activation key for digital resources
Imagine Math K-5 for student support - provided by the state
Navigate 360

EasyCBM

Mandarin Matrix

Benchmark Adelante National Version

Benchmark Adelante Utah Version

Benchmark Adelante National Version

Centro de Silabas

Year
2029
2029
2025
2032
2032
2027
2025
2025
2028
2025
2025
2025
2029
2027
2025
2025
2025
2027
2027
2029
NA



