

<u>Grade(s)</u>	<u>Company Subject--Description</u>	<u>Year</u>
K-5	Wonders 2023 McGraw Hill – Reading Writing Companion	2029
K-5	Wonders 2023 McGraw Hill – Literature Anthology + 6 year digital license	2029
K-5	95% Phonics Core Program – Foundational Reading Skills Instruction	2025
K-5	Bridges Third Edition (The Math Learning Center) Eng/Span/Chinese	2032
2-5	Derivita Math Assessment Vendor	2032
K-5	Mystery Science (English/Spanish)	2027
2-3	Weekly Reader by Scholastic	2025
4	The Idaho Adventure by Smith Gibbs - grade 4	2025
5	US History Into Social Studies HMH - grade 5	2028
K-5	Curriculum Associates--Quickword Everyday Writers <i>optional</i>	2025
K-5	AMIRA Istation Reading K-3 student support system	2025
K-5	Schoology K-5	2025
K-5	Second Steps - physical kit w/ activation key for digital resources	2029
K-5	Imagine Math K-5 for student support - provided by the state	2027
K-5	Navigate 360	2025
K-5	EasyCBM	2025
K-5	Mandarin Matrix	2025
K-1	Benchmark Adelante National Version	2027
2-3	Benchmark Adelante Utah Version	2027
4-5	Benchmark Adelante National Version	2029
2-3	Centro de Silabas	NA